| NATIONAL Assessment Cen | tre Services wet | | | - | |
|--|--|---|----------------------------------|-----------------------|----------|
| Date In: 28/1/12-15:34 | Jcb description | Date &Time C | completed | Done b | V |
| ReiNo: HAJAIWAOHINOTY | SAS e-filing | i | | | |
| Veh No: SMC&TR | E-mail (within Shrs, | AIC 2hrs) | | | а |
| D.O.A: 27 1719-49:47 | i-Motor Claim F | orm J. | | | |
| i-Motor W | | thin: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs) | | | |
| OD (TP) Reporting Only | i-Photo Uploade | 1 | | | |
| | Assessment/Survey | Report | | | |
| TP Insurer: | Ass't Report by Fa | x / Hand to Owner/Wksp | | | |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| | Tel: | Fax: | |) |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: (C | | INC()/Non-INC | 2() | | |
| Owner / Driver: (| | Tel: | |) | |
| Policy No: () | Period: (|) Cover Type: | (|) . | |
| Confirmed by : (| | ate: Tim | |) | |
| Insured/Driver Liability: (% | (WO) [Note-Est. Status (WO) | N: 0-20%; P: 21-799 | %. P: 30-100% |] | |
| Year of Registration: () | Warranty: YES () | /NO() | | | |
| Excess: (\$) Loading: \$ | 1,000 ()/\$2,000 (|) | 7 | - | |
| General Remarks:- | | | | 9 | |
| () Walk-In Customer : Customer's i | nformation strictly Confide | ential & Strictly NO refer of | of repairer. | | |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins | | | .1 | Ti | |
| | oice: YES () / NO (|); Towing Co: (| | * |) |
| | | The desired the control of | omple:ad | Done | bV · |
| Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616 | | Dateicatio | | , | - |
| | / Courtesy Car () | | * | | |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | () | | - | | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > | \$3000] () | | | | |
| Injury: | -,, | | | | |
| Date/Time Actions | | | 144 · - | norther. | |
| | | | | (8) | · · |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| • | | | CONTRACTOR OF THE | Ant (S) | Amt (\$) |
| 6/02- 01/6 | İn | voice Preparation Chec | klist | fit Bill | Add Bill |
| Manoovy9. | 1) | AR : Accident Reporting (\$30) | | | |
| laimant's Particulars :- | | DA: Damage Assessment (\$100 FF: Towing Fee |); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 | | |
| priver/Owner: | | FT : Follow-Through Survey | \$120 | | |
| ontact No: | 5) | T: Follow-Through Survey (Re or claiming against INC Only (v | survey) \$30 wef 10 Jan 2005) | | |
| 6) TR: Re-inspection | | \$75 | - | | |
| amaged Portion: | | N1 : Idao DA + SMRT Survey NTUC Additional Services:- | . \$160 | | |
| | | OD | | | |
| C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | | NS: Courtesy Cot / Tpt Allower. NG: Repair Co-ordination | ce \$5 | | |
| NEVER SERVED BOLDER CONTROL AND SE | The second of th | N7: Fost Repair Inspection | \$25 | - | |
| uditors' Comments :- | | · N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordi IP (N11): TP (N:n INC) agains | | | 44 |
| at. 1: | 9) | N12: Idao Mobile | 30 | | aren ja |
| at. 2/3; | | poice dated | Fee Charged Fee Charged | wastray. | |
| The second secon | In | valce dated | res Charge | PROPERTY AND ADDRESS. | |

1 . per at 1 .7"

\$N0920CS000C / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 28/12/2020 15:34 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Celine Fong Wai Li VERSION: 1 (28/12/2020 15:34 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 28/12/2020 15:34 (SGT) Date of Accident 27/12/2020 09:45 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident TPE, Singapore Additional Location Information twds sle after punggol Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SMC851R

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner WILLIAM S/O NADAN NRIC No. SXXXX557H Email Address cdowilly_79@hotmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-96675865 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Mitsubishi Model Eclipse cross Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number 1800073899-01 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver WILLIAM S/O NADAN NRIC No SXXXX557H Date Of Birth 05/02/1979 Occupation Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass 09/01/2001 Driving experience 19 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-96675865 Alt. Phone Number Email Address cdowilly_79@hotmail.com Address BLK 856C TAMPINES STREET 82 Address complement #12-164 Postcode 523856 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Chain Collision Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name SEE YEU LING Gender Female PASSENGER 2 Name ASHER WILLIAMS Gender Male DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SCN2223B

Vehicle Manufacturer Toyota

Vehicle Model Harrier

Vehicle Variant



| Vehicle Colour | 120 |
|---|--------------|
| Vehicle Category | Private car |
| Name of Driver | |
| Contact Number | 1 4 7 |
| Address | 25 |
| Address complement | 120 |
| Postcode | 122 |
| Insurance Company Name | 12 |
| Nature Of Damage | 5 |
| Details of property damaged in accident | - 82 |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | 5 |

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

| Vehicle Registration Number | SGA9119U |
|---|-------------|
| Vehicle Manufacturer | Mazda |
| Vehicle Model | - |
| Vehicle Variant | 2 |
| Vehicle Colour | - |
| Vehicle Category | Private car |
| Name of Driver | - |
| Contact Number | 2 |
| Address | 22 |
| Address complement | 12 |
| Postcode | - |
| Insurance Company Name | · |
| Nature Of Damage | - |
| Details of property damaged in accident | |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | |

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

| Name of injured person | WILLIAM S/O NADAN |
|---|-------------------|
| Address | - |
| Address Complement | - |
| Post Code | - |
| Approximate Age Years Old | - |
| Injuries Sustained | BODY |
| Injured person in which vehicle? | SMC851R |
| Were seat belts worn? | Yes |
| Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | No |
| INJURED 2 | |
| Name of injured person | SEE YEU LING |
| Address | #. |
| Address Complement | * |
| Post Code | * |
| Approximate Age Years Old | - |
| Injuries Sustained | BODY |
| Injured person in which vehicle? | SMC851R |
| Were seat belts worn? | Yes |
| Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | No |
| INJURED 3 | |
| Name of injured person | ASHER WILLIAMS |
| Address | and the second |
| Address Complement | ± € |
| Post Code | |
| Approximate Age Years Old | |
| Injuries Sustained | BODY |
| Injured person in which vehicle? | SMC851R |
| Were seat belts worn? | Yes |
| Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | No |

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

hullam

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Quellian

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

TPE (SLE) After Punggol

 $A \rightarrow SMC 851 R$ $B \rightarrow SCN 2223 B$

C > SGA 9119 4

| On the Stated time & date, I was travelling shought on my retricte A. bearing (SMC 851 R). Suddenly, I felt this huge impacts from the rear. I alighted from my vehicle and ranised I was involved in a chain collision with retricte B, (SCN 2223B) and retricte C, (SGA 9119 U). * I wish to also emphasise that the owner of vehicle B, (SCN 2223B) |
|--|
| bearing (SMC 851 R). Suddenly, I felt two huge impacts from the rear. I alighted from my vehicle and remised I was involved in a chain collision with variety B, (SCN 2223B) and variety C, (SGA 9119 U). |
| I alighted from my vehicle and ranised I was involved in a chain collision with varicle B, (SCN 2223B) and varicle C, (SGA 9119 U). |
| collision with variety B, (SCN 2223B) and variety C, (SGA 9119 U). |
| |
| * I wish to also emphasise that the owner of vehicle B, (SCN 2223 B) |
| |
| told me to write one impact in my statement. |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

ACCIDENT REPORTING

| Accident Date: (27 / 12 /2020)(DD/MM/YYYY) | Time: (<u>09</u> : <u>75</u>)(HH:MM) |
|--|--|
| Location: TPE (SLE) Cater Runggoi | |
| a) Type Of Accident: Chain collision b) Weather Condition: (Clear / Raining / Others: |) |
| c) Road Surface: (Dry)/ Wet / Others:) d) Are You Claiming Under Your Own Insurance? (Yes / No) If No, Please State: (Third Party Claim / Reporting Only) | |
| e) Was Any Foreign Vehicle Involved In An Accident? (Yes / If Yes, Please State Vehicle No: f) Were You Been Approached By Unknown Person(s) Solice | |
| Accident Claims Assistance? (Yes (No) g) Was The Accident Reported To The Police? (Yes (No)) | |
| If Yes, Police Station Name: h) Was Notice Of Prosecution Given? If Yes, Against Whom?: | |
| 2. Details Of Own Vehicle a) Vehicle Registration No: SMC 851 R | |
| b) Vehicle Category: | lipse Coss 1.5 |
| d) Transmission: Manual / Auto CC: 1,499.00 e) No.Of Passengers (Including Driver) 3 | |
| Passenger Name: See Yeu Lines (Female) Passenger Name: Asher Williams (Female) | e / Male) le / Mate |
| Passenger Name: (Femaler Passenger Name: (Femaler Name: | le / Male) le / Male) |
| 3. Own Vehicle Policy | |
| a) Handling Insurer: AIG (1800073899 - 01) b) Coverage Type: (ACT / Comphrensive / Third Party / Third C) Fleet Policy? (Yes / No) | rd Party, Fire & Theft) |
| d) Owner Name: William Slo Nadan (Female) ID Type: 57904557 H (UEN/NRIC/Passport f) Email: Cdowilly-79@hotmail.com Mobile: | le / Male) Or Fin / Work Permit) |
| f) Email: Cdowilly-HC Not mail: can Mobile: f) Alt No. Type: (Home / Office / Not In List): | |
| 4. Driver's Information | |
| a) Is The Driver The Policyholder? (Yes/ No) b) Driver Name: William S/O Nadan (Femal | P (Make) |
| c) ID Type: S7904557 H (UEN / NRTO / Passport d) Date Of Birth: 05/02/1979 | Or Fin / Work Permit) |
| e) Driving Pass Date: 99/01/2001 f) Email: Cdowilly 79@ hotmail com Mobile: | 9667 5865 |
| f) Email: Cdowilly-79@hotmail: com Mobile: g) Address: Blk 856c Tampines Street 82, #12-164, h) Postal Code: 523856 | Singapore |
| i) Occupation: (Indogr / Outdoor) | |
| j) Driver Owner Relationship: Does Driver O | |



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Wilson S.O. Nachon Theodod Insurance : Th Auth Zill To 25 An 2021 Engine No. : 484/CM65M Chansia No. : 3AAXTOKTW200142

ABOUT THE COVER

Paticy No. 18000738941 Endorsement No. 18000738941 Insued Date 10.14

Sun traured. Market Value Off Peak Car. No. MTSUBISHI Edipise Cross 1.5 Engine CapachyTinmage: 1,499 00 CC Onver Restriction NA Make Modes

First Year of Registration 2018 Prounting with COE/PARF Yes

Person or Casises of Persons Entitled to Diner.

1. The Institute of Casises of Persons Entitled to Diner.

1. The Institute of Casis of Persons of Persons on the Casis persons

1. The Institute of States of Persons of Persons on the Casis and States on the Casis of Persons on the Casis of Per

The laws to any an additional water of bottom in Tourns are the first of parts of the state of t

Age Condition At Age Condition

The factor of the state o

LINE ACTION (1000), 1000H

Named Driver and Excisis years success

When SS hade - \$10 One Denays, \$40 Find Green

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRESIAUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLANS RELATED REPAIRS)

Control (Control No) (And Control And Off-Person Senior Syspers 500) (Control And Off-Person State Control State Contro

MPORTANT NOTES

Hise Purchase Containy Engisyer's Loan. Soutlant Crahmed Bank (Broppone) Limbert

The resting with the top pain it would by Carbane of Resource seeks it squire expensions with the provision of the Leaper for his task of the last first free first frames. The Finance for the first film for the Finance for the first film for the Finance for the first film.

PUCCHARTER BY

21 UBS HOND A PLACE BUILDING

SINGAPTORS CITED TO THE PARTY DELIGNARIES PRESSES

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. The computer prevated document their and require a registrans



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

| Name of Policyhelder | William S/O Nadan | 1 20 Jun 2020 To 25 Jun 2021 | Engine Na. | 48400L6638 | JMAXTGK1WJ2001742 |

Vehicle No. Policy No. Endorsement No. Issued Date : SMC851R : 1800073899-01 : 10 May 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model MITSUBISHI Edipse Cross 1.5
Engine Capacity/Tornage 1,499.00 CC Sum Insured Market Value First Year of Registration 2018
Driver Restriction NA Off Peak Car No Insuring with COE.PARF | Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive"

as the Prophyside Is, her plan particular as formy on the Polopholder's other or with higher parmission. The Polophold indicately the Polopholder or any extensive street only if head a manife to generate any condition

The hand highly at additional but of \$1.000 as "Young protion responses of Drive Europe" (YESF) if You pain to You full mode (your protects or protection or protection).

*Limitation resident registates by Section 6 of the State Selection (Their Party State and Compensation) Act (Lig. 16th, Section 50 of the State Transport Act, 1661) Million and Compensation Act (Life, 16th, Section 50 of the State) Transport Act, 1661) Million Confederates Act (Life, 16th, Section 50 of the State) Transport Act, 16th (Million 50 of the State) Transport Act, 16th (Millio

Section 1 Fire - SC Chen Damage - \$800 Trust - SC Flood Corner - \$800

Named Driver and Excess seen woman.

William S/G Nesten - \$800 (Chan Clemage), \$860 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES AUTHORISED REPAIRERS FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS

1 Cycle & Carmage Budy & Plant Cortex: Also 200 Repolar Sandon Trapagon MINIO (198400)

2 Cycle & Carmage Authorised Santon Cortex Plan scophic reporting & enchannent atom print; Add 200 (AM 5 Singapore 40010) Edition 5 Carmage Authorised Santon Cortex Plan accommon reporting & enchannent atom print; Add 200 (AM 5) Long Oas RE Singapore 100000 Edition 5 Carmage Authorised Santon Cortex Plan accommon registering & enchannels and control from the Cortex Plan accommon registering in accommon control and accommon for the foreign for the Trapagone 100 (1974) (MINION).

For other Agencial States (Collected) Authorized Repairer, plants critics and 24 Now account amongs to belle and ACM Adentacing, pagings to bell and ACM Repairer, pagings to bell and ACM Repairer, pagings to belle and ACM Repairer.

IMPORTANT NOTES DE LA SECULIA
Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: Standard Chartered Bank (Singapore) Limited

With house; with the the pulsy to which the Cutthate of the present is the present of the Miner Volvenc Tree Party Make and Congression; Ac Clay 186, Facility of the New Yorks Act, 1867 Absorption; Act Congression; Act Congression; Act Clay 186, Facility of the New Yorks Act, 1867 Absorption; Act Congression; Act Clay 186, Facility of the New Yorks Act, 1867 Absorption; Act Congression; Act Con

PIACOMICPS - EH

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
This computer generated document does not require a signature.

22 UB ROAD 4 FULCO BUILDING

Underwritten by Arts Asia Pacific Insurance File Ltd.

The improved thing of the State Ordering Section (selection of the State